Resources Orientation Advising Registration

Governors State

Time

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.
1:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

UNIVERSITY

Student Schedule - January 8, 2018

Event

Check-in, Resource Fair, Campus Tours, Photo IDs & Breakfast
Welcome and Introductions

Small Group FUN with ROAR Leaders (attend according to name badge)
* Group #1

* Group #2
Money Talks
GSU Connect: Laptop Distribution
Lunch with Leaders and Academic Programs Fair
MyONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services

Breakout Sessions (attend according to name badge)

# Mastering College
with Prof. Noreen Heidelberg
# Student Success Seminar
with Dr. Pitman, Professor
# Get Involved (begins at 1:45pm)
# Career Compass (begins at 2:15pm)

Advising 101 and Class Registration
Closing and Reminders

Optional Prairie Place Tours

, @ #new2GSU and @new2GSU

Location

Hall of Governors

Engbretson Hall

D-2441
D-2444

Engbretson Hall
F-1622
Hall of Honors

Engbretson Hall

D-1496
D-2441

A-2110
B-1215

Cube D (near Library)
Engbretson Hall

Meet at check-in table



