

Student Schedule - January 8, 2018

Time	Event	Location
8:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.	Check-in, Resource Fair, Campus Tours, Photo IDs & Breakfast Welcome and Introductions	Hall of Governors Engbretson Hall
9:30 a.m.	 Small Group FUN with ROAR Leaders (attend according to name badge) Group #1 Group #2 	D-2441 D-2444
10:30 a.m.	Money Talks	Engbretson Hall
11:30 a.m.	GSU Connect: Laptop Distribution	F-1622
12:30 p.m.	Lunch with Leaders and Academic Programs Fair	Hall of Honors
1:15 p.m.	MyONECARD, Campus Dining & Bookstore Services	Engbretson Hall
1:45 p.m.	Breakout Sessions (attend according to name badge)	
	Mastering College	D-1496
	 with Prof. Noreen Heidelberg Student Success Seminar with Dr. Pitman, Professor 	D-2441
	 Get Involved (begins at 1:45pm) Career Compass (begins at 2:15pm) 	A-2110 B-1215
3:00 p.m.	Advising 101 and Class Registration	Cube D (near Library)
4:45 p.m.	Closing and Reminders	Engbretson Hall
5:00 p.m.	Optional Prairie Place Tours	Meet at check-in table

